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LEARNING THROUGH PARTNERSHIP AND SUPPORT
Dear Parents/Guardians, 15th May 2013

We plan to hold "Sport's Day 2013" on Friday 24th May weather permitting. All parents are
invited to watch our teams compete for the school trophy on our school field. The event is
free of charge, but please bring your own seat or rug to sit down.

This year Nursery and pre-nursery pupils will return to class with staff after their two races.
Parents/guardians can collect their children from the classroom if they would like them to
join them in watching the older pupils compete. The PTA will be selling cartons of drink at a
cost of 20p, cans at 60p and bottles of water at 60p also. If we have a heatwave, they will be
selling ice lollies and tip tops!

A very big thank you to our newly formed PTA who are planning a number of events for the
remainder of this year and for 2013-2014. If you are able to join or help out in any event,
please speak to the chairperson Mrs Celine Durham or vice chairperson Mrs Lyndsey Jones.
We will be meeting on Monday 20th May at 2.30 p.m. and all parents and grandparents are
very welcome.

Dates for your Diary

Thursday 16th May—Year 5/6 Reading Café 2.15-3.30 p.m. (parents welcome)

Wednesday 22nd May—Year 5/6 visit to Show Racism Red Card workshop.

Thursday 23rd May—Year 5/6 Reading Café 2.15-3.30 p.m. (parents welcome)

Friday 24th May—Sports Day (weather permitting) 1.30-3.30 p.m.

Tuesday 4th June—KS2 workshop with the Royal Mint on the development of the Olympic/
Paralympic medals.

Friday 7th June—Year 3/4 School Visit to Wetlands Centre Llanelli.

Friday 21st June—Camping event at school (details to follow).
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Tuesday July 2nd—yr 6 parent meeting at Y Pant 6.00 p.m.

Wednesday 3rd July—Yr 6 visit Y Pant

Thursday 4th July—Yr 6 visit Y Pant

Monday 8th July—Last day of swimming for KS2

Thursday 18th July—Year 6 Leavers Prom and whole school disco (details to
follow).

Friday 19th July—Last day of term.

Yours sincerely

Mrs B Price
Headteacher



